LMC6001
Ultra Ultra-Low Input Current Amplifier
General Description
Featuring 100% tested input currents of 25 fA max., low
operating power, and ESD protection of 2000V, the
LMC6001 achieves a new industry benchmark for low input
current operational amplifiers. By tightly controlling the mold-
ing compound, National is able to offer this ultra-low input

01188702
Top View
Ordering Information
Package Industrial Temperature Range NSC Package
−40˚C to +85˚C Drawing
8-Pin LMC6001AIN, LMC6001BIN, N08E
Molded DIP LMC6001CIN
8-Pin LMC6001AIH, LMC6001BIH H08C
Metal Can
December 2003
LM
C